
2024-25 Incline MS   Bell Schedule  

Regular Day  
Pass to 1st Class 7:45-7:50  5 Minutes  

1st Period  7:50 – 8:44  54  

Pass  8:44 – 8:47  3  

2nd Period  8:47 – 9:38  51  

Book Break  9:38 – 9:43  5  

3rd Period  9:43 – 10:34  51  

Pass  10:34 – 10:37  3  

4th Period  10:37 – 11:28  51  

Lunch/Recess  11:28 – 12:02  34  

Pass  12:02 – 12:07  5  

Enrichment / Book Club  12:07 – 12:37  30  

Pass  12:37 – 12:40  3  

5th Period  12:40 – 1:31  51  

Pass  1:31 – 1:34  3  

6th Period  1:34 - 2:25  51  



2024-25 Incline MS   Bell Schedule  

  
  

       Wednesday – Exploratory Day!  

Pass  7:45 – 7:50  5 Minutes  

1st Period  7:50 – 8:22  32  

2nd Period  8:25– 8:57  32  

3rd Period  9:00 – 9:32  32  

Book Break  9:32– 9:37  5  

4th Period  9:37 – 10:09  32  

5th Period  10:12 – 10:44  32  

6th Period  10:47 – 11:20  32  

Lunch/Recess/ Passing  11:20 – 11:59  39  

 EXPLORATORY /   11:59 – 1:40  101  

 INTERVENTION BLOCK    

    



2024-25 Incline MS   Bell Schedule  

  

2 HOUR DELAY   - no enrichment   
 

Pass  9:45-9:50  5 Minutes  

1st Period  9:50 – 10:28  38  

Pass  10:28 – 10:31  3  

2nd Period  10:31 – 11:08  37  

Pass  11:08 – 11:11  3  

3rd Period  11:11 – 11:48  37  

Lunch/Recess  11:48 – 12:22  34  

Pass  12:22 – 12:27  5  

4th Period  12:27 – 1:05  38  

Pass  1:05 – 1:08  3  

5th Period  1:08 – 1:45  37  

Pass  1:45 – 1:48  3  

6th Period  1:48 – 2:25  37  


